4:53 PM Green Valley Fire District

12/08/22 Summary Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of November 30, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Nov 30, 22

18,916,050.93
84,137.27
798,147.70

19,798,335.90

10,989,335.02
5,339,866.00

36,127,536.92

183,987.32
751,662.27

935,649.59
29,917,882.00

30,853,531.59
5,274,005.33

36,127,536.92
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