Green Valley Fire District Summary Balance Sheet As of November 30, 2022

	Nov 30, 22
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	18,916,050.93
Accounts Receivable	84,137.27
Other Current Assets	798,147.70
Total Current Assets	19,798,335.90
Fixed Assets	10,989,335.02
Other Assets	5,339,866.00
TOTAL ASSETS	36,127,536.92
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	183,987.32
Other Current Liabilities	751,662.27
Total Current Liabilities	935,649.59
Long Term Liabilities	29,917,882.00
Total Liabilities	30,853,531.59
Equity	5,274,005.33
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	36,127,536.92